CKG-5Q-90-SL-3TNA

** . Cantos em angulo reto

MEDIDAS DO PRODUTOS

MEDIDAS DO NICHO

Wp (mm)

Dp (mm)

Hp(mm)

Wc (mm)

Dc (mm)

W (mm)

D (mm)

h(mm)

MANTER DISTANCIA

860

500

45

825

475

840

480

100

L4 min (mm) | 700

Programa
de Relacionamento

W&'/&—%

Medidas em milimetros
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